COGNOME
BUCCE
CARUSO
CASCONE
CcomMmiIs!

DI FINI
DISTEFANO
FRASCA
GIANNONE
GURRIERI
IABICHINO
INI'
LAURETTA

MANSOUR SOHANI

MELI
MILITELLO
MIRANDA
MORANA
MOTTA
PAOLINO
PELUSO
PIAZZESE
RANDAZZO
RANIOLO
SCROFANI
TASCA
VANELLA
VINDIGNI
PICCITTO

NOME
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
ALESSIA
CHIARA
CESARE
CARMELO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
SALVATORE
CORRADO
ALESSIA
KHOSROW
RAFFAELE
ANGELINA
SALVATORE
MICHELE
ENRICO
GIANLUCA
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE ANDREA
SIMONA GIUSEPPINA
MICHELE
CARLA
ANTONIO
SAMUELA
LUIGI

FINE
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
13/08/2023
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021

UO_UFF UO_UFF desc
2002180 PRONTO SOCC. (VITT)
1051048 PRONTO SOCC. (0.M.)
40110 MCAU OSPEDALE GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - RAGUSA
40110 MCAU OSPEDALE GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - RAGUSA
1171240 DISTRETTO SANITARIO MODICA
20185 HUB VACCINALE - RAGUSA
40108 ANESTESIA E RIANIMAZIONE OSPEDALE GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - RAGUSA
2002180 PRONTO SOCC. (VITT)
20185 HUB VACCINALE - RAGUSA

1051048 PRONTO SOCC. (0.M.)
40110 MCAU OSPEDALE GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - RAGUSA

2152421 DISTRETTO SANITARIO VITTORIA

2002180 PRONTO SOCC. (VITT)
2002180 PRONTO SOCC. (VITT)
2002180 PRONTO SOCC. (VITT)
1051048 PRONTO SOCC. (0.M.)
40110 MCAU OSPEDALE GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - RAGUSA

1051004 ANESTESIA (0.M.)

2002180 PRONTO SOCC. (VITT)

100308 S.U.A.P. RG

2002180 PRONTO SOCC. (VITT)

90140 PSICHIATRIA/SPDC 1 RAGUSA
1051048 PRONTO SOCC. (0.M.)

20185 HUB VACCINALE - RAGUSA

QUALIF_GIURID desc
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico
Dirigente medico

AT i



COGNOME
COLONNA

CORALLO
MIGLIORISI
SAVARINO
STRANO

NOME

MARIA CARMELA
DAMIANO
ADRIANO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA

INIZIO FINE QUALIF_GIURID desc
07/03/2021 31/12/2021 Dirigente biologo
08/03/2021 31/12/2021 Dirigente biologo
26/11/2020 31/12/2021 Dirigente biologo
26/11/2020 31/12/2021 Dirigente biologo
08/03/2021 31/12/2021 Dirigente biologo
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